TOR POZNAN

4 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-06-12 15:10.

-
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o B

WTOREK
Gr.C6
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(47) POTOK Artur
1 2:01.599 +6.093 15:15:21.343
2 1:56.489 +0.983 15:17:17.832
3 1:56.334 +0.828 15:19:14.166
4 1:55.506 - 15:21:09.672
5 1:57.875 +2.369 15:23:07.547
6 1:57.794 +2.288 15:25:05.341
7 1:55.970 +0.464 15:27:01.311
p8 2:29.016 +33.510 15:29:30.327
(92) ZALAS Robert
1 2:03.007 +4.712 15:14:51.241
2 2:00.646 +2.351 15:16:51.887
3 2:01.670 +3.375 15:18:53.557
4 1:59.058 +0.763 15:20:52.615
5 1:58.841 +0.546 15:22:51.456
6 2:00.154 +1.859 15:24:51.610
7 1:58.295 - 15:26:49.905
p8 2:04.003 +5.708 15:28:53.908
(10) STROINOWSKI Mikotaj
1 2:03.693 +4.453 15:14:50.285
2 2:01.482 +2.242 15:16:51.767
3 2:01.386 +2.146 15:18:53.153
4 1:59.240 - 15:20:52.393
5 2:01.719 +2.479 15:22:54.112
6 2:05.355 +6.115 15:24:59.467
7 2:01.724 +2.484 15:27:01.191
p8 2:26.694 +27.454 15:29:27.885
(38) ROGULSKI Ziemowit
1 2:09.185 +8.132 15:15:32.383
2 2:10.268 +9.215 15:17:42.651
3 2:02.693 +1.640 15:19:45.344
4 2:07.082 +6.029 15:21:52.426
5 2:01.053 - 15:23:53.479
6 2:04.704 +3.651 15:25:58.183
p7 2:17.233 +16.180 15:28:15.416
(85) STRZYZ Krzysztof
1 2:09.541 +7.376 15:15:11.775
2 2:07.482 +5.317 15:17:19.257
3 2:05.320 +3.155 15:19:24.577
4 2:06.222 +4.057 15:21:30.799
5 2:05.142 +2.977 15:23:35.941
6 2:05.247 +3.082 15:25:41.188
7 2:02.165 - 15:27:43.353
p8 3:04.965 +1:02.800 15:30:48.318
(91) KORMANSKI Andrzej
1 2:06.394 +2.280 15:14:39.158
2 2:09.053 +4.939 15:16:48.211
3 2:08.380 +4.266 15:18:56.591
4 2:04.114 - 15:21:00.705
5 2:06.961 +2.847 15:23:07.666
6 2:05.950 +1.836 15:25:13.616
7 2:08.911 +4.797 15:27:22.527
p8 2:19.152 +15.038 15:29:41.679
(93) SYPNIEWSKI Arkadiusz
1 2:09.912 +4.815 15:15:06.042
2 2:09.736 +4.639 15:17:15.778
3 2:09.667 +4.570 15:19:25.445
4 2:09.053 +3.956 15:21:34.498
5 2:06.205 +1.108 15:23:40.703

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
6 2:10.701 +5.604 15:25:51.404
7 2:05.097 \ - 15:27:56.501
p8 2:15.007 +9.910 15:30:11.508
(80) GOCHA Marcin
1 2:07.690 +1.499 15:14:44.908
2 2:09.753 +3.562 15:16:54.661
3 2:06.561 +0.370 15:19:01.222
4 2:07.285 +1.094 15:21:08.507
5 2:07.755 +1.564 15:23:16.262
6 2:06.191 - 15:25:22.453
7 2:11.879 +5.688 15:27:34.332
p8 2:28.478 +22.287 15:30:02.810
(2) PANFEROV Sergey
1 2:13.066 +6.388 15:15:32.026
2 2:11.874 +5.196 15:17:43.900
3 2:14.153 +7.475 15:19:58.053
4 2:14.156 +7.478 15:22:12.209
5 2:11.168 +4.490 15:24:23.377
6 2:08.379 +1.701 15:26:31.756
7 2:06.678 - 15:28:38.434
p8 2:23.840 +17.162 15:31:02.274
(77) KIECZMERSKI Mariusz
1 2:07.955 +0.578 15:17:31.754
2 2:07.487 +0.110 15:19:39.241
3 2:13.075 +5.698 15:21:52.316
4 2:07.377 - 15:23:59.693
p5 2:12.616 +5.239 15:26:12.309
(75) MORAWSKI Piotr
1 2:08.220 - 15:14:56.818
2 2:10.911 +2.691 15:17:07.729
3 2:12.891 +4.671 15:19:20.620
4 2:10.003 +1.783 15:21:30.623
5 2:09.309 +1.089 15:23:39.932
6 2:11.019 +2.799 15:25:50.951
7 2:11.270 +3.050 15:28:02.221
p8 2:26.754 +18.534 15:30:28.975
(82) SMEKTALSKI Mateusz
1 2:21.981 +9.794 15:15:59.988
2 2:14.962 +2.775 15:18:14.950
3 2:13.675 +1.488 15:20:28.625
4 2:12.187 - 15:22:40.812
5 2:25.388 +13.201 15:25:06.200
6 2:14.998 +2.811 15:27:21.198
p7 2:25.953 +13.766 15:29:47.151
(89) MUSZAK Marek
1 2:22.039 +8.766 15:16:00.742
2 2:15.430 +2.157 15:18:16.172
3 2:13.273 - 15:20:29.445
4 2:14.191 +0.918 15:22:43.636
5 2:23.076 +9.803 15:25:06.712
6 2:15.475 +2.202 15:27:22.187
p7 2:26.454 +13.181 15:29:48.641

okr. Czas okrazenia
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